Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ TRAY 100-000001904

AMD RYZEN 5 7500X3D 4.0GHZ BOX 100-100001904WOF

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D 4.7 GHZ TRAY 100-000001084

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ BOX 100-100000910WOF

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D 4.7GHZ BOX 100-100001084WOF

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

261,45

313,95

628,95

467,25

628,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



